

chi-12.14

Present: APP for the State.
Accused Daljit Singh on bail with counsel.

Statement of APP for the State has given up witness no. 4 Randeep Singh Maan DSP and witness no. 13 HC Banant Singh being unnecessary at this stage. Summon of SI Daljeet Singh received back served but he has not come present in the court. He be summoned throughailable warrant in the sum of Rs. 10,000/- with one surety in the like amount. Remaining Pw1 Tarwinder Singh, PW7 Chamkaur Singh, PW8 SI Kulwant Singh and PW10 Harbhupinder Singh and PW11 ASI Sarwan Singh be summoned for 1.2.2018.

Mandeep Singh Kainth
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Phul/UID no.PB0491

Date of order: 19.1.2018

Typed by:

vandana

Stenographer-III

I attest to the accuracy
and integrity of the document

Next date: 1.2.2018

Purpose: