

State vs Gupreet Singh

CHI 1195 16

Present Sh. Arun Kumar, APP for the State

Accused Gurpreet Singh in custody (not produced)

Information regarding original file is not received from the concerned court. The same is awaited for 02.08.2018.

Davinder Singh
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class, Amritsar
UID No. PB0569

Dated : 19.7.2018

Anmol Stenographer-III

Next Date : 02.08.2018

Purpose