

State vs Karamjit Singh CHI 118-2018

Present : APP for State.

Challan presented today. Report of Ahlmad seen. It be registered. Let, production warrants of accused be issued for 10.10.2018.

Date of order : 03.10.2018

Manoj Kumar

Stenographer-III

Next Date : 10.10.2018

Purpose :

(Pushpa Rani), PCS

SDJM, Moonak

(UID-PB0279).