

State Vs Bansilal etc.

Present: APP for the State
Accused Bansilal, Shanker Ram, Parwinder Singh and
Arshdeep Singh on bail.
Accused Jashanpreet Singh on bail with Sh. Lakhbir Singh
Advocate
Accused Gurpreet Singh and Vikram Kumar on bail with Sh.
K.S. Batth Advocate
Accused Aman s/o Jaswinder Singh and Jiwan Ram on bail
with Sh. K.S. Batth Advocate
Accused Amandeep Singh on bail in this case but in custody
in some other case
Accused Jasvir Singh on bail with Sh. S.S. Deol Advocate

Accused Amandeep Singh @ Amna has been produced by
jail authorities, Mansa through VC. Now he be again produced in the
Court on 25.11.2022. Production warrants of accused Amandeep Singh be
also issued.

Date of Order: 11.11.2022

Geeta Rani

(Anoop Singh),
SDJM/Sardulgarh
(PB0364).